	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TTEZN10SLTX
	TTEZN10SLTX (Switchcraft Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            TTEZN10SLTX
		    Manufacturer:
            Switchcraft Inc.
		    Description:
            PATCHBAY 1 RACK JACK SOLDER LUG
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Patchbay, Jack Panels
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 516.00000 (This price is for reference only)
		 TTEZN10SLTX datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TTEZN10SLTX  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CX-1612C CUI Inc  BUZZER MAGNETIC 12V 16MM RADIAL
N-700AACLT Sanyo Energy  BATT NICAD 1.2V AA 700MAH W/TAB
N-1250SCRLL3X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 7.2V 1200MAH NICAD
C3R888SC Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 8X8X8" GREY
1590WUBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.72X4.72X2.32" BLACK
EN4SD242420LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X24X20" GREY
1591VFSBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 4.72X4.72X3.70" BLACK
A9CAA-2006E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFK20A/AE20/AFH20T
0152670282 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
H3AXT-10112-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015A/X 12"
1499515-8 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE GRAY CMR
H2PXH-2018G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP20H/AE20G/X
AK67301-5-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE MICRO USB-A M-M 5M
M13504 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 18AWG SLT 1000'
5129/27C SL001 Alpha Wire  5129/27C SLATE 1000 FT
N024-250 Tripp Lite  CABLE CAT5E WHITE 250'
M1451 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COND 20AWG 600V WHITE 100'
7053 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG VIOLET 1000'
SHC-26 Essentra Components  CLAMP SNAP-IT .391-.469"
P20M Panduit Corp  CLIP SNAP CLOSE CONDUIT
462A034-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FP301-1/16-100'-CLEAR-SPOOL 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/16-100' CLEAR
0826611:P Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
532491-000 TE Connectivity  SHIELD TERMINATOR SOLDER SLEEVE
NXN0.13GN25 Techflex  NOMEX SLEEVING 1/8" GREEN 25'
F1X1LG6-A Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT ADH LT GRY 6'/72"
LELK11-31699-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-06-S83-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC 28VDC
0JTD070.VXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS J INDCTR T/D 70A 600V
B88069X2160T502 EPCOS Inc  A71-H08XG
PTS120630V012 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE SMD 1206 30V .12A
SMDJ5.0CA-HRAT7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO214AB
TV04A300JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMA
TV02W240-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SOD123
CD214C-T170CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 170VWM SMD
5KP200CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 200VWM 364VC P600
MXSMBG22A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO215AA
SMCG9.0HE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 16.9VC SMC
V321DA40 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 40KA CHASSIS
0070.7541.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 120V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	TTEZN10SLTX  keywords
	    	TTEZN10SLTX
	TTEZN10SLTX  Switchcraft Inc.
	TTEZN10SLTX  pdf
	TTEZN10SLTX  datasheet
	TTEZN10SLTX  price
	TTEZN10SLTX  distributor
	electronic components TTEZN10SLTX
	TTEZN10SLTX  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	TTEZN10SLTX  Patchbay, Jack Panels
	TTEZN10SLTX  PATCHBAY 1 RACK JACK SOLDER LUG
	TTEZN10SLTX
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .